
KENTHURST TIMETABLEKENTHURST TIMETABLE

NEW
STUDENT

FREE TRIAL

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

MondayTime 
Singing 
All Ages

Drama 
All Ages

Musical Theatre 
Junior and Intermediate 

Studio 1

Cheerleading 
All Ages 

Private lesson  
(BOOKED)

5:15pm

6:15pm 

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:30pm

6:15pm

Ballet
Pre Primary

5-6 years

Ballet
Primary
6-7 years

Ballet
Grade 1 

7-8 years

Ballet
Grade 2

8-9 years 

Ballet 
Grade 3

9-10 years

Ballet 
Grade 4

10-11 years
7:00pm

Studio 2



KENTHURST TIMETABLEKENTHURST TIMETABLE

RAD Primary 
Ballet 

6-7years 

Junior 
Jazz

7 years & Under

Ballet
Grade 1 
7-8years

Contemporary 
Junior 

5-7 years  

Dance Improvisation
All Ages

3:45pm

4:15pm

4:45pm

5:15pm

6:00pm
Private lesson 

(available) 

RAD Intermediate
Ballet

12 & Up

6:30pm

7.00pm

Acrobatics 
Level 5 & 6

11 years & up 

Contemporary
Senior  

13  years & Up 

Conditioning & Technique
Radar, PBT & Tricks

All Ages 

Jazz
Senior

13 years & up  

3:45pm

4:15pm

5:00pm

5:30pm

6:15pm
 Hip Hop

Senior/Pre-Senior
13 years & up 

7:00pm

Tuesday Tuesday Time

NEW
STUDENT

FREE TRIAL

TimeStudio 1
Studio 2

RAD Pre Primary 
Ballet 

5-6 years 

Heels 
Open Age 7:45pm



KENTHURST TIMETABLEKENTHURST TIMETABLE

Private Lesson 
(Available)

RAD Primary 
Ballet 

6-7 years 

RAD Grade 1
Ballet 

7-8 years 

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5.00pm

Elite Troupe
Ballet 

11 years & up 

Pointe 
& Pointe Preparation 

All Ages  

6.15pm

6.45pm

Jazz
Intermediate

8-10 years 

Elite Troupe 
Ballet
10/U

 Contemporary 
Intermediate 

8 -10 years 

Elite Troupe 
Jazz/Contemporary & Hip Hop

10/U

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:00pm

5:45pm

RAD Grade 3
Ballet 

9-10 years & up  

Private Lesson 
(Available)

6:15pm

7:15pm

Wednesday WednesdayTime

NEW
STUDENT

FREE TRIAL

TimeStudio 1
Studio 2

RAD Pre Primary 
Ballet 

5-6 years 

7:45pm
RAD Advanced Foundation

Ballet
15 years & Up

7.30pm

RAD Intermediate Foundation
Ballet 

11 years & up

Private Lesson 
(BOOKED)5:45pm



KENTHURSTKENTHURST    TIMETABLETIMETABLE

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:30 pm

6:00pm

7:45pm

Thursday Thursday Time

NEW
STUDENT

FREE TRIAL

TimeStudio 1
Studio 2

 Acrobatics
 Level 1 and 2  

9 years & under  

 Acrobatics
 Level 3 & 4 

11 years & under  

Pre Senior 
Jazz 

11 - 13 years 

Senior 
Elite Troupe 
11 years & Up 

Adult Jazz 
Open Age 

Boys Combo Class 
All Ages 

Drama & Musical Theatre 
All Ages 

Private Lesson 
(BOOKED)

Pre Senior 
Hip Hop 

11 - 13 Years 

Pre Senior 
Contemporary 

11 - 13 Years 

Adult Tap 
Open Age 

Private Lesson 
(Available)

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:30 pm

6:00 pm

6:30 pm

7:00 pm

7:45 pm
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Junior
 Hip Hop
5-7 years

Tap Glenwood Level 8
Pre-Senior & Senior 

11 & Up  

 Tap Glenwood Level 4
Intermediate

8-10 years

Progressing Ballet Technique
(PBT)  

All Ages  

Studio 2

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:45pm

5:15pm

5:45pm
Private lesson  

(available)6.30pm

7:15pm

Private lesson 
(BOOKED)

Intermediate Foundation 
Ballet

11 years & up  

 RAD Grade 3
Ballet  

8-9 years  

3:30pm

4:00pm

4:30pm

5:15pm

5:45pm
RAD Advanced Foundation

Ballet
15 years & up   

RAD Intermediate
Ballet & Open Ballet

11 & Up

6:30pm

7:15pm

Friday Friday Time

NEW
STUDENT

FREE TRIAL

Time
Studio 1

RAD Pre Primary & Primary  
 Ballet

5-7 years

 Acrobatics
 Level 1 and 2  

9 years & under  

Junior
Tap

7 years & Under

Private lesson  
(available)
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12:00pm

Saturday  Time

NEW
STUDENT

FREE TRIAL

Studio 1

 RAD Grade 1
Ballet 

6-7 years

12:45pm
 Junior & Intermediate 

Jazz 
6-10 years

1:15pm
 Junior & Intermediate 

Hip Hop 
6-10 years

1:45pm
 Junior & Intermediate

Contemporary 
6-10 years

2:15pm
 Acrobatics 
Level 1, 2 & 3

6-10 years 

3:00pm
 RAD Grade 3 

Ballet 
9-10 years


